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DEADWOOD KEY LIME PIE £5.50
An American Classic served in a modern way.
PEANUT BUTTER BROWNIE PIE £5.50
Chocolate brownie and peanut butter loaded dessert.
GIRL SCOUT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM £5.00
Homemade chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream. (GF)
WAFFLE AND ICE CREAM £5.00
Belgian waffles served with vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce
CHOC CHIP COOKIE S’MORE STACK £6.00
Melted marshmallow sandwiched between homemade chocolate chip cookies.
Chocolate Coma £4.50
Jammy Dodger £4.50
Mint Chocolate Chip £4.50
Hot Chocolate with Cream Americano £2.25
and Marshmallow £3.50
Espresso £2.25
Caffe Latte £2.75
Tea £2.50
i Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Peppermint,
Cappuccino £2.75 Green.
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COCKTAILS
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OLD ‘J’ERRI CAN £5.95
Old J rum, Disaronno, freshly squeezed lime.
CLASSIC MARGARITA £5.95

Freshly squeezed lime juice, Patrén Silver tequila and orange liqueur, served
straight up, on the rocks or blended.

PEACH RUM PUNCH £5.95
Old J Spiced rum, peach purée and Fever-Tree lemonade.

BIG ‘OL’ BONFIRE MOONSHINE £5.95
Ole Smoky orange moonshine, cranberry juice and cinnamon served on the rocks.
PROHIBITION LEMONADE £5.95
Jack Daniel’s served with Fever-Tree lemonade, freshly squeezed lime juice.
HURRICAINE £8.95
Old J Tiki Fire, Kraken rum, passion fruit juice, orange juice, freshly squeezed lime
juice,

grenadine, passion fruit, and pineapple juice. (Served Flaming!)

THE PERFECT STORM £5.95
Kraken rum, freshly squeezed lime juice, ginger beer.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £5.95
Bacardi rum, fresh lime juice and strawberry purée.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.25
Absolut vanilia vodka, Passod, passion fruit purée, prosecco.

BRAMBLE £5.95
Bombay Sapphire gin, Chambord, fresh lemon juice.

RUM OLD FASHIONED £7.95
Diplomatico Reserva with bitters and an orange twist

WATER MELON COOLER £5.95
Raspberry Absolut, Watermelon, Fresh Lemon Juice and Fever Tree Lemonade
RASPBERRY GIN FiIZz £6.96

Plymouth gin, fresh raspberries, lemon and house foam.

DESSERT BLACK FOREST GATEAU £7.95
LGRS Cream Ligor 43 Chambord, Chocolate

**ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT ANY OTHER SPECIFIC COCKTAILSx**
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MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PORNSTAR £3.95
Vanilla, lemon, passion fruit and pineapple

CRANBERRY COOLER £3.95
Cranberry apple and lime

SPIRITS
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BOURBON

Jim Beam
Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Fire
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Haig Club Clubman
Dewar’s

Old Forester
Gentleman Jack
Monkey Shoulder

old J

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi OakHeart
Mount Gay

Kraken

Bacardi 8
Diplomatico Reserva
Old J Tiki Fire

Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth
Portobello Road
Bathtub

Star of Bombay
Brockmans

Coca-Cola and
Diet Coca-Cola Mixers

£1

Fever-Tree Mixers

£1.65

£3.00
£4.00
£4.40

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.20
£6.50
£4.00

LIQUEUR

Disaronno
Midori
Passoa
Cointreau
Sambuca
Jagermeister

Licor 43

Eristoff

Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilia
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Mango
Finlandia Grapefruit
Zubrowka

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Pear

TEQUILA

Patroén Silver
Patrén Reposado
Patrén XO Café
Patrén Incendio

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£4.00

£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.25
£3.25
£3.30
£4.50
£4.50




DRAUGHT, CANS AND BOTTLES SOFT DRINKS
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J20 Orange & Passion Fruit.. £2.25
DRAUGHT BEERS F40abpleis Hohdg Eae>
= = e Tl S e A e e g L L o J20 Apple & Raspberry £2 25
- Pravha Lager 4% £1.90 £3.70
{ WASHED DOWN WITH OUR DEADWOOD MONSTER BURGER, PERFECT
=228%%  \Wolf Rock Red IPA 4.8% £195  £3.80
..:..::a GOES PERFECT WITH OUR TOMAHAWK STEAK" Coke 330ml Bottle .£2.25
Diet Coke 330ml Bottle £2.25
............................................................................................................................................................................. Fanta 330ml Bottle £2.95
BOTTLED LAGER AND CIDER
..................................... : g £
1 Hop House 13 5% £3.50 EevVer-Tree¥LoniG ......... ... 0 v LN 0L T, s i S s o £1.65
F" zlrool;llyn Lag4er g 14.02 Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic £1.65
ue Moon 5.4% 3.5
ot Samuel Adams Boston 4.8% £3.50 Fever-Tree Lemonade £1.65
:: H Corona 4.6% £3.50 Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £1.65
(T Coors Light 4.2% £3.20
‘__ Desperados 5.9% £3.90
Sharps Pilsner 5.2% £3.70
Delirium Tremens 8.5% £5.90 Orange Juice £2.50
Apple Juice £2.50
............................................................................................................................................................................. Binotobia Jute i Rors
CRAFT CANS Cranberry Juice ....... £2.50
._t—ﬂ-'l. T T T T T T T eI,
g Pistonhead Lager 4.6% £3.30
##a BrewDog IPA 5.6% £3.50 H[GHLAND SPR ING'
gl Capel Rd Cider 5.2% £3.40
STIILEWaterr330mIM. . ... % . Wl L T TR £2.30
Still Water 1 Litre £3.80
............................................................................................................................................................................. Sparkling Water 330ml £2.30
Sparkling Water 1 Litre £3.80
BOTTLED CIDER
Rekorderlig Strawberry 4% £4.90
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4% £4.90

Magners 4.5% £4.90




WINE
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WHITE
""""" 175ml 250m!
Pier 42 Pinot Grigio £4.75 £6.30
Ripe citrus and green apple fruit supported by fine acidity.
Riptide Chardonnay £4.75 £6.30
Riptide Chardonnay is unoaked, elegant and layered with citrus
and orchard fruit flavours.
Petirrojo Sauvignon Blanc £4.75 £6.30
Notes of grapefruit, white peaches, and fresh lemon grass.
The aromas carry through the long crisp finish. Pair with salads,
fish, shell fish, or chicken.
Greyrock Sauvignon Blanc £6.10 £7.95
The Sileni Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc has classic gooseberry
flavours with a crisp, clean finish.
RED
"""" 175ml 250ml
Pier 42 Merlot £4.75 £6.30
Soft, generous with plenty of cherry and plum flavours.
Compass Point Shiraz £4.95 £6.50
Rich & fruity with ripe black fruit flavours of cherry & plum with hints
of spice, pepper & vanilla.
Finca Flichman Malbec £5.50 £7.30
Intense red colour, red fruits jelly (plum and cherry) with a slight
touch of oak. Elegant and soft finish.
Solar Viejo Rioja Reserva
Ripe fruit flavours with aromas of plums, black and red cherries,
liquorice, allspice and cinnamon.
Rongopai Marlborough Pinot Noir
Aromas of strawberry flan, layered with cedar, spice and darker
savoury notes comprise the bouquet. The palate has a soft
sweet fruited entry with good volume, again strawberries and
spice building along with mushrooms, forest floor and soft tannins.
An earthy savoury finish rounds out this supple and charming wine.
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Bottle
£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£24.95

Bottle
£18.95

£19.50

£21.95

£27.50

£27.95

WINE
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ROSE
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Pier 42 Zinfandel Rosé £4.75
Bright salmon pink colour and fresh nose of raspberry and
strawberry. On the palate juicy, yet elegant and refreshingly
sparkling. Aromas of strawberry, watermelon and a touch of
mint, the perfect summer wine.
Pinot Grigio Principato Blush £4.95

A delicate coloured, pale salmon pink. Elegantly scented peachy,
floral characters on the nose. Juicy, ripe berry fruit fill the palate
with good acidity and an off dry finish.

Italia Prosecco Single Serve
Pale green with lemon hues. Hints of apple and peach on the nose.

Light and delicate with citrus notes - this wine is dry, soft and creamy.

Chio Prosecco DOCG
Wonderfully refreshing with vibrant citrus and green fruit flavours.
It has fine bubbles and a lingering crisp finish.

La Casalotta Rosé Prosecco

This sparkling rosé has strawberry & raspberry aromas from the
addition of Brachetto, giving soft berry characters and cherry notes
on the lightly off-dry palate. A fresh, zesty & appealing style of fizz.

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label
Full-bodied, rich and fruity with great elegance and a delightful
long finish. A full, dry, rounded Champagne of high quality.

Laurent Perrier Rosé
Clear and wonderfully fresh, aromas of red and black fruit like
raspberries, black cherries and blackcurrants.

Dom Perignon
The best known of the deluxe Champagnes - from the Moét house.

250m|
£6.30

£6.50

20cl
£5.95

Bottle
£18.95

£19.50

Bottle

£21.95

£19.95

£55.00

£75.00

£165.00



