DESSERTS

a a	
	CE EO

DEADWOOD KEY LIME PIE	£5.50
An American Classic served in a modern way.	
DEANUT BUTTER PROMINE DIE	£5.50
PEANUT BUTTER BROWNIE PIE	£5.5U
Chocolate brownie and peanut butter loaded dessert.	
GIRL SCOUT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	£5.00
Homemade chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream. (GF)	
WAFFLE AND ICE CREAM	£5.00
Belgian waffles served with vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce	17 6 3 10
CHOC CHIP COOKIE S'MORE STACK	£6.00

MILKSHAKES

Melted marshmallow sandwiched between homemade chocolate chip cookies.

Chocolate Coma	
Jammy Dodger	£4.50
Mint Chocolate Chip	£4.50

HOT DRINKS

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • •		• • • • • •
Hot Chocolate with Cream		Americano	£2.25
and Marshmallow	£3.50		
		Espresso	£2.25
Caffe Latte	£2.75		
		Tea	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.75	Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Peppermi Green.	int,
Cappacomo		Green.	





DRINKS AND DESSERTS

COCKTAILS

	(Y	_	7
•				•
	-	3	5	

OLD 'J'ERRI CAN £5.95

Old J rum, Disaronno, freshly squeezed lime.

CLASSIC MARGARITA £5.95

Freshly squeezed lime juice, Patrón Silver tequila and orange liqueur, served straight up, on the rocks or blended.

PEACH RUM PUNCH £5.95

Old J Spiced rum, peach purée and Fever-Tree lemonade.

BIG 'OL' BONFIRE MOONSHINE

Ole Smoky orange moonshine, cranberry juice and cinnamon served on the rocks.

PROHIBITION LEMONADE £5.95

Jack Daniel's served with Fever-Tree lemonade, freshly squeezed lime juice.

Old J Tiki Fire, Kraken rum, passion fruit juice, orange juice, freshly squeezed lime

grenadine, passion fruit, and pineapple juice. (Served Flaming!)

THE PERFECT STORM £5.95

Kraken rum, freshly squeezed lime juice, ginger beer.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £5.95

Bacardi rum, fresh lime juice and strawberry purée.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.25

Absolut vanilia vodka, Passoã, passion fruit purée, prosecco.

£5.95 Bombay Sapphire gin, Chambord, fresh lemon juice.

RUM OLD FASHIONED £7.95

Diplomatico Reserva with bitters and an orange twist

£5.95 WATER MELON COOLER

Raspberry Absolut, Watermelon, Fresh Lemon Juice and Fever Tree Lemonade

RASPBERRY GIN FIZZ £6.96

Plymouth gin, fresh raspberries, lemon and house foam.

BLACK FOREST GATEAU £7.95 Cream Ligor 43 Chambord, Chocolate

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT ANY OTHER SPECIFIC COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PORNSTAR £3.95 Vanilla, lemon, passion fruit and pineapple

CRANBERRY COOLER £3.95 Cranberry apple and lime

SPIRITS

BOURBON	1	LIQUEUR	
Jim Beam	£3.00		
Bulleit Bourbon	£4.00	Disaronno	£3.00
Woodford Reserve	£4.40	Midori	£3.00
		Passoa	£3.00
WHISKEY		Cointreau	£3.00
WITTORLI		Sambuca	£3.00
Jack Daniel's	£3.00	Jägermeister	£3.00
Jack Daniel's Fire	£3.00	Licor 43	£4.00
Jack Daniel's Honey	£3.00		
Haig Club Clubman	£3.50		
Dewar's	£3.50	VODKA	
Old Forester	£4.00		
Gentleman Jack	£4.00	Eristoff	£3.00
Monkey Shoulder	£4.20	Absolut Citron	£3.20
		Absolut Vanilia	£3.20
RUM		Absolut Raspberry	£3.20
	CON N	Absolut Mango	£3.25
Old J	£3.00	Finlandia Grapefruit	£3.25
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.00	Zubrowka	£3.30
Bacardi OakHeart	£3.00	Grey Goose	£4.50
Mount Gay	£3.00	Grey Goose Pear	£4.50
Kraken	£4.00		E 1788.0
Bacardi 8	£4.50	TEQUILA	
Diplomatico Reserva	£4.50		
Old J Tiki Fire	£5.00	Patrón Silver	£3.20
		Patrón Reposado	£3.50
GIN		Patrón XO Café	£4.15
		Patrón Incendio	£4.15
Hendrick's	£3.50		1000
Bombay Sapphire	£3.00	100 miles	

£4.00

Coca-Cola and **Diet Coca-Cola Mixers** £1

Plymouth

Bathtub

Brockmans

Portobello Road

Star of Bombay

Fever-Tree Mixers £1.65



DRAUGHT, CANS AND BOTTLES

DRAUGHT BEERS



	Half-Pint	Pint
Pravha Lager 4%	£1.90	£3.70
WASHED DOWN WITH OUR DEADWOOD MONSTER BURGER, PERFECT		
Wolf Rock Red IPA 4.8%	£1.95	£3.80
GOES PERFECT WITH OUR TOMAHAWK STEAK"		

BOTTLED LAGER AND CIDER



	Bottle
Hop House 13 5%	£3.50
Brooklyn Lager 5.2%	£4.00
Blue Moon 5.4%	£3.50
Samuel Adams Boston 4.8%	£3.50
Corona 4.6%	£3.50
Coors Light 4.2%	£3.20
Desperados 5.9%	£3.90
Sharps Pilsner 5.2%	£3.70
Delirium Tremens 8.5%	£5.90

CRAFT CANS



Pistonhead Lager 4.6%	£3.30
BrewDog IPA 5.6%	£3.50
Capel Rd Cider 5.2%	£3.40

BOTTLED CIDER



Rekorderlig Strawberry 4%	£4.90
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4%	£4.90
Magners 4.5%	£4.90

SOFT DRINKS

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.25
J20 Apple & Mango	£2.25
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.25
Coke 330ml Bottle	£2.25
Diet Coke 330ml Bottle	£2.25
Fanta 330ml Bottle	£2.25
Fever-Tree Tonic	£1.65
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic	£1.65
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£1.65
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£1.65
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.50
HIGHLAND SPRING	
Still Water 330ml	
Still Water 1 Litre	
Sparkling Water 330ml	
Sparkling Water 1 Litre	£3.80



WINE

WHITE			
WHILE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pier 42 Pinot Grigio Ripe citrus and green apple fruit supported by fine acidity.	£4.75	£6.30	£18.95
Riptide Chardonnay Riptide Chardonnay is unoaked, elegant and layered with citrus and orchard fruit flavours.	£4.75	£6.30	£18.95
Petirrojo Sauvignon Blanc Notes of grapefruit, white peaches, and fresh lemon grass. The aromas carry through the long crisp finish. Pair with salads, fish, shell fish, or chicken.	£4.75	£6.30	£18.95
Greyrock Sauvignon Blanc The Sileni Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc has classic gooseberry flavours with a crisp, clean finish.	£6.10	£7.95	£24.95
RED			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pier 42 Merlot Soft, generous with plenty of cherry and plum flavours.	£4.75	£6.30	£18.95
Compass Point Shiraz Rich & fruity with ripe black fruit flavours of cherry & plum with of spice, pepper & vanilla.	£4.95 hints	£6.50	£19.50
Finca Flichman Malbec Intense red colour, red fruits jelly (plum and cherry) with a sligh touch of oak. Elegant and soft finish.	£5.50 t	£7.30	£21.95
Solar Viejo Rioja Reserva Ripe fruit flavours with aromas of plums, black and red cherries, liquorice, allspice and cinnamon.			£27.50
Rongopai Marlborough Pinot Noir Aromas of strawberry flan, layered with cedar, spice and darker savoury notes comprise the bouquet. The palate has a soft sweet fruited entry with good volume, again strawberries and			£27.95
spice building along with mushrooms, forest floor and soft tann An earthy savoury finish rounds out this supple and charming w		I	

WINE

	ROSÉ		
'n	11000	050 1	5 111
Ä	175ml	250ml	Bottle
	Pier 42 Zinfandel Rosé Bright salmon pink colour and fresh nose of raspberry and strawberry. On the palate juicy, yet elegant and refreshingly sparkling. Aromas of strawberry, watermelon and a touch of mint, the perfect summer wine.	£6.30	£18.95
	Pinot Grigio Principato Blush £4.95 A delicate coloured, pale salmon pink. Elegantly scented peachy, floral characters on the nose. Juicy, ripe berry fruit fill the palate with good acidity and an off dry finish.	£6.50	£19.50
	CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING		
		20cl	Bottle
	Italia Prosecco Single Serve	£5.95	
	Pale green with lemon hues. Hints of apple and peach on the nose. Light and delicate with citrus notes - this wine is dry, soft and creamy.		
	Chio Prosecco DOCG Wonderfully refreshing with vibrant citrus and green fruit flavours. It has fine bubbles and a lingering crisp finish.	9%	£21.95
	La Casalotta Rosé Prosecco This sparkling rosé has strawberry & raspberry aromas from the addition of Brachetto, giving soft berry characters and cherry notes on the lightly off-dry palate. A fresh, zesty & appealing style of fizz.		£19.95
	Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Full-bodied, rich and fruity with great elegance and a delightful long finish. A full, dry, rounded Champagne of high quality.	1	£55.00
-	Laurent Perrier Rosé Clear and wonderfully fresh, aromas of red and black fruit like raspberries, black cherries and blackcurrants.		£75.00
1	Dom Perignon The best known of the deluxe Champagnes - from the Moët house.		£165.00